BID TABULATION PAGE 1

SB018-24
Grayson Hwy. 6-inch Steel Replacement Project
Gas Department

Gas Department					estern Utility es, Inc.	Pride Utility Construction Co.		Southeast Connection, LLC	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Base Project									
1	Warranties & Bonds	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,079.32	\$25,079.32	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00
2	Remobilization	1	LS	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$9,883.63	\$9,883.63	\$5,308.97	\$5,308.97
3	2" Polyethylene Open Trench	1	LF	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$41.02	\$41.02	\$41.93	\$41.93
4	2" Polyethylene Bore	300	LF	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$38.82	\$11,646.00	\$41.93	\$12,579.00
5	4" Polyethylene Bore	3750	LF	\$130.00	\$487,500.00	\$38.50	\$144,375.00	\$37.39	\$140,212.50
6	6" Steel Open Trench	1	LF	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$109.02	\$109.02	\$167.75	\$167.75
7	6" Steel Bore	8400	LF	\$287.00	\$2,410,800.00	\$91.73	\$770,532.00	\$167.75	\$1,409,100.00
8	4" Polyethylene Tie-in	2	EA	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,450.13	\$8,900.26	\$3,309.15	\$6,618.30
9	2" Polyethylene Tie-in	10	EA	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,707.85	\$37,078.50	\$2,757.62	\$27,576.20
10	Service Tie-over Shortside	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,335.85	\$1,335.85	\$2,032.18	\$2,032.18
11	Service Tie-over Longside	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,144.23	\$2,144.23	\$2,438.62	\$2,438.62
12	Service Replacement Insert/Re-dig Shortside	16	EA	\$3,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$2,671.69	\$42,747.04	\$2,838.59	\$45,417.44
13	Service Replacement Insert/Re-dig Longside	18	EA	\$4,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$2,770.50	\$49,869.00	\$3,237.77	\$58,279.86
14	Locate Station Installation	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$148.43	\$1,484.30	\$270.96	\$2,709.60
15	2" Steel Tap and Stop	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,552.02	\$14,552.02	\$12,600.48	\$12,600.48
16	6" Steel Tap and Stop	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,848.98	\$47,697.96	\$20,900.40	\$41,800.80
17	Add for Rock Bore 6"	100	LF	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$195.32	\$19,532.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
18	Add for Blast/Hammer Rock	100	LF	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$223.11	\$22,311.00	\$135.00	\$13,500.00
25	Cost Plus/Crew with Welder	1	Daily Rate	\$9,500.00		\$7,114.92		\$5,935.00	

BID TABULATION PAGE 2

2	26	Cost Plus/Crew without Welder	1	Daily Rate	\$8,500.00		\$5,715.63		\$4,647.00	
	Total		\$3,191,948.00		\$1,209,318.15		\$1,811,583.63			

Recommended Vendor:

Pride Utility Construction Co. 1576 Candler Rd. Gainesville, GA 30507 P: 770-532-0085 matt.pridemore@prim.com